
COLLIERVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT 
APPLICATION FOR PERMITS, SERVICE AND USER FEES 

OFFICE USE ONLY 
    PERMIT # __________ DATE: ____/____/______  Check #_____________  [ ] Cash:   Receipt#_________________ 

Total Amount Received: ____________ Employee Receiving: ________________________________ 

Permit [ ] Approved:   [ ] Denied: By: ________________________ Position: ______________ Date: __________

Business Name: ___________________________________________________________________________________
Address: _______________________________________City & State__________________________Zip:__________
Contact Person: ________________________________________Contact Phone:_______________________________ 
Contact Email: ____________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor: _________________________________ Contractor’s License Number: ____________________________
Contractors Address: ____________________________ City & State: _________________________ Zip: __________

          

ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT SHALL NOT BE HELD TO CONSTITUTE APPROVAL TO VIOLATE ANY PROVISION OF THE FIRE 
PREVENTION CODE OF THE TOWN OF COLLIERVILLE, TENNESSEE, OR ANY OTHER ORDINANCE OF SAID MUNICIPALITY UNDER 
THE DIRECTION OF THE FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU. 

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and state that the above statements, submitted plans and/or specifications are true and correct, and I 
agree to comply with provisions of all municipal ORDINANCES, CODES and REGULATIONS pertaining to this PERMIT, if same is granted. 

_______________________________________________ 
SIGNATURE OF OWNER, AGENT OR CONTRACTOR: 

________________________________  
DATE:        Revised 06.14.23 

75.00
100.00
75.00
75.00

CODE (201) Original inspections for 
facilities Requiring State License.  

Day Care Centers (Adult and Child)  
Institutional Occupancies   
Residential Board & Care/Mental health 
Alcohol and Drug Centers      
Counseling Centers  75.00

CODE (202) Yearly Inspection for facilities to maintain 
State License.

50.00
50.00

Day Care Centers (Child & Adult) 
Alcohol and Drug Centers    
Counseling Centers  50.00

CODE (203) Fees Include plans review & one approval 
inspection

Life Safety Plans Review: 0 - 10,000 sf           125.00 
Life Safety Plans Review: Over 10/150.00+8.00 per 1,000 after 

100.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
50.00
75.00
75.00

Fire Suppression System: (Hood and Duct) 
Fire Suppression System: (Special) 
Stand Pipe System 
Sprinkler System: (Commercial) Sprinkler 
System: (Residential) 
Fire Alarms: Full Evac. Or Partial 
Fire Hydrant Installation: (Private) Per 
Hyd. Fire Hydrant Flow Reports: 75.00
Flam. & Combustible Storage (Per) Rm/Bldg. 150.00 

150.00
150.00

Liquefied Petroleum Gas (Tank) Cryogenic 
Storage Tank: 
Paint Spray Booth/Spray Room (Per) Bt/Rm    150.00

CODE (204) Re-Inspection Fees.

Re-Inspection Fee      2nd-50.00       3rd-100.00       4th-150.00
 5th-200.00 each occurrence 

CODE (205) Plans Review Alterations: 

Life Safety Plans Review: 0-10,000 sf 125.00
Life Safety Plans Review: Over 10/150.00 +8.00 per 1,000 after

100.00
100.00
75.00
100.00
75.00
50.00

50.00
200.00 
150.00

Fire Suppression Special: 
Fire Suppression (Hood &Duct)  
Fire Alarm Systems:  
Standpipe System   
Sprinkler Systems: 10 or more       
Private fire hydrants: (Per Hyd) 

CODE (206) Miscellaneous Permit and Fees: 

Pyrotechnics: 
Blasting, Explosives 
Flam. & Comb. Tank Insp. (Per Tank) 

Inspections:     
1) C/O without permit   50.00
2) Beer     30.00
3) Alcohol    30.00
4) Business License   15.00
5) Tent 400sf-1,000sf    25.00

over 1,000sf 50.00
6) Food Trucks (Annual)   50.00

Fire, EMS, FMO InvestigationReports   100.00 
Permit for approval of open burn with SCHD Air Poll   100.00 
Refund Permit fee 2/3 of permit fee

CODE (208)
Failure to obtain permit prior to review or installation 
shall result in double permit fee listed: $100.00 Minimum Fee
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