COLLIERVILLE FIRE DEPARTMENT APPLICATION FOR PERMITS, SERVICE AND USER FEES

	OFFICE US			
PERMIT # DATE:/	_/ Check #	Check # [] Cash: Receipt#		
Total Amount Received:				
Permit [] Approved: [] Denied: By:		Position:	Date:	
Business Name:				
Address:	City	& State	Zip:	
Contact Person:		Contact Phone:		_
Contact Email:				
Contractor:	Contracto	or's License Number	:	-
Contractor: Contractors Address:	City &	& State:	Zip:	_
		CODE (204) Do In	mostion Fass	
CODE (201) Original inspections for		CODE (204) Re-In	spection Fees.	
facilities Requiring State License.		Re-Inspection Fee	2nd-50.00 3rd-100.00 4th-1	150.00
			th-200.00 each occurrence	130.00
Day Care Centers (Adult and Child)	75.00	51	in-200.00 cach occurrence	
Institutional Occupancies	100.00	CODE (205) Plans	Review Alterations:	
Residential Board & Care/Mental health	75.00			
Alcohol and Drug Centers	75.00	Life Safety Plans R	Review: 0-10.000 sf	125.00
Counseling Centers	75.00		Review: Over 10/150.00 +8.00 per 1,00	
	• . •	Fire Suppression Special: 100.0		
CODE (202) Yearly Inspection for facilities to maintain		Fire Suppression (I	Hood &Duct)	100.00
State License.		Fire Alarm System		75.00
Der Com Contour (Child & Adult)	50.00	Standpipe System		100.00
Day Care Centers (Child & Adult) Alcohol and Drug Centers	50.00 50.00	Sprinkler Systems:	: 10 or more	75.00
Counseling Centers	50.00	Private fire hydrants: (Per Hyd) 50.		50.00
Counseiing Centers	30.00			
CODE (203) Fees Include plans review & one	approval	CODE (206) Misce	llaneous Permit and Fees:	
inspection		Pyrotechnics:		50.00
	1	Blasting, Explosive	28	200.00
Life Safety Plans Review: 0 - 10,000 sf	125.00		nk Insp. (Per Tank)	150.00
Life Safety Plans Review: Over 10/150.00+8.0	 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Fire Suppression System: (Hood and Duct)	100.00 100.00	Inspections:		
Fire Suppression System: (Special)	100.00	1) C/O without permit 50.		50.00
Stand Pipe System	75.00	2) Beer 30		30.00
Sprinkler System: (Commercial) Sprinkler System: (Residential)	50.00			30.00
Fire Alarms: Full Evac. Or Partial	75.00			15.00
Fire Hydrant Installation: (Private) Per	75.00	5) Tent 400sf-1,000sf		25.00
Hyd. Fire Hydrant Flow Reports:	75.00			50.00
Flam. & Combustible Storage (Per) Rm/Bldg.	150.00			50.00
Liquefied Petroleum Gas (Tank) Cryogenic	150.00	1 7 7 8		100.00
Storage Tank:	150.00		al of open burn with SCHD Air Poll	100.0
Paint Spray Booth/Spray Room (Per) Bt/Rm	150.00	Refund Permit fee	2/3 of permit fee	
		CODE (208)		
			ermit prior to review or installation	
			ble permit fee listed: <i>\$100.00 Minimu</i>	m Fee

ISSUANCE OF THIS PERMIT SHALL NOT BE HELD TO CONSTITUTE APPROVAL TO VIOLATE ANY PROVISION OF THE FIRE PREVENTION CODE OF THE TOWN OF COLLIERVILLE, TENNESSEE, OR ANY OTHER ORDINANCE OF SAID MUNICIPALITY UNDER THE DIRECTION OF THE FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU.

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and state that the above statements, submitted plans and/or specifications are true and correct, and I agree to comply with provisions of all municipal ORDINANCES, CODES and REGULATIONS pertaining to this PERMIT, if same is granted.

SIGNATURE OF OWNER, AGENT OR CONTRACTOR:

DATE: Revised 06.14.23